1
DC-DC
power supplies
	f Regulated single output
	f 4:1 input range
	f Single outputs 5.1 to 48VDC
	f Fully encapsulated chassis mount
	f DIN rail mount option

DTE20 series suitable for a variety of commercial and industrial electronics applications.
DTE20 series
Features Applications Dimensions
96.0 x 54.0 x 23.3mm (3.78” x 2.13” x 0.92”)
Models & ratings
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current
Input current(1,4) Maximum
capacitive load(5) Efficiency(2)
No load Full load
DTE2024S5V1
24VDC
(9-36VDC)
5.1VDC 4.0A
70mA
0.94A 6800µF 90%
DTE2024S12 12.0VDC 1.67A 0.92A 1160µF 91%
DTE2024S24 24.0VDC 0.835A 0.92A 300µF 91%
DTE2024S48 48.0VDC 0.42A 0.94A 75µF 89%
DTE2048S5V1
48 V
(18-75VDC)
5.1VDC 4.0A
35mA
0.47A 6800µF 90%
DTE2048S12 12.0VDC 1.67A 0.46A 1160µF 91%
DTE2048S24 24.0VDC 0.835A 0.46A 300µF 91%
DTE2048S48 48.0VDC 0.42A 0.47A 75µF 89%
Notes:
1. Input current measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Typical values.
3. For optional version fitted with DIN Clip add suffix ‘-D’ e.g. DTE2024S24-D.